
School:

M-F Wed PM M,T,T,F

Bus Drop / Dismissal 8:40 2:45 3:35

Bus Assigned: # 120

Bus Stop Locations:

AM Bus Stops:

Old Lake & Hillcrest 8:08

Old Lake & Crestview 8:09

Golf & Canyon 8:10

Cardella & Los Olivos 8:15

Atlantic & Surf Ct 8:18

Dunn & Golden Bear 8:20

2530 Dunn Rd 8:21

Mckee & El Portal 8:25

Wooddale & Olive 8:27

Mckee & Silverstone 8:30

Transfers to Hoover 8:40

PM Bus Stops:

Old Lake & Hillcrest 3:00 3:50

Old Lake & Crestview 3:02 3:52

Golf & Canyon 3:03 3:53

Cardella & Los Olivos 3:08 3:58

Atlantic & Surf Ct 3:15 4:05

Dunn & Golden Bear 3:25 4:15

2530 Dunn Rd 3:26 4:16

Mckee & El Portal 3:28 4:18

Wooddale & Olive 3:30 4:20

Mckee & Silverstone 3:35 4:25

School:

M-F Wed PM M,T,T,F

Bus Drop / Dismissal 8:40 2:45 3:35

Bus Assigned: # 112

Bus Stop Locations:

AM Bus Stops:

Hwy 59 & Cardella 8:11

1254 W Cardella Rd 8:12

1344 W Cardella Rd 8:13

1491 W Cardella Rd 8:14

1620 Tahoe St 8:15

1219 Tahoe St 8:16

6150 N HWY 59 8:18

6400 N HYW 59 8:19

960 Bellevue Rd 8:28

El Redondo & Cassis 8:35

Cruickshank

Cruickshank



Transfers to Rivera Lz 8:40

PM Bus Stops:

M & Cardella 2:55 3:45

Rivera Lz 3:00 3:50

El Redondo & Cassis 3:05 3:55

HWY 59 & Cardella 3:10 4:00

6150 N HWY 59 3:18 4:08

6400 N HYW 59 3:19 4:09

960 Bellevue Rd 3:30 4:20

1254 W Cardella Rd 3:35 4:25

1344 W Cardella Rd 3:36 4:26

1491 W Cardella Rd 3:37 4:27

1620 Tahoe St 3:30 4:30

1219 Tahoe St 3:31 4:31

School:

M-F Wed PM M,T,T,F

Bus Drop / Dismissal 8:40 2:45 3:35

Bus Assigned: # 132 AM ONLY

Bus Stop Locations:

AM Bus Stops:

Bancroft & Jacobs 8:25

M & Cardella 8:27

Transfers to Tenaya 8:40

School:

M-F Wed PM M,T,T,F

Bus Drop / Dismissal 8:40 2:45 3:35

Bus Assigned: # 123 PM ONLY

Bus Stop Locations:

PM Bus Stops:

Bancroft & Jacobs 2:55 3:45

Cruickshank

Cruickshank




